

Pizitz Middle School

Community Partners is a program by which individuals and businesses can support Pizitz Middle School through donations of money, goods or services. These individuals and businesses are recognized throughout the year in many ways including monthly school publications. All donations directly benefit the students of Pizitz Middle School. For more information, please contact Tracy Thornton at 205-643-5894 or email pizitzpto@gmail.com

Signature		
-----------	--	--

Pizitz Commitment Form If you would like to partner with Pizitz for the 2024-2025 school year, please complete the following form and return with your check, if applicable, to the address below.

Individual or Company making donation	
Contact Name	
Address	
Phone Number	
Email	
Cash or in-kind donation amount:	
(must exceed \$250 for PIE recognitions)	
Item or Service Donated	
Value of Donation	

Please return the completed form and your check made payable to Pizitz PTO:

Pizitz Middle School PTO-Community Partners 2826 Columbiana Road Vestavia Hills, AL 35216